
Sr. No. : 18135

Registration No. : 911032070053
Student's Name : Sonu Kumar
Mother's Name : Pinki Devi
Father's Name : Anil Paswan
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Pixel World
Centre Code & Address : 91103207  & Pandaul, Madhubani, Bihar

82

84

83

80

329

82.25 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 22-May-2023


